
Genesee Community Charter School-Flour City  

1100 S. Goodman St. • Rochester, NY 14620 • (585) 417-7020 • www.GCCSchool.org 
 

 

GCCS Board of Trustees Meeting Schedule 

2025-2026 

 

July 2025 

 

 Wednesday, August 27,2025 

 

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 

 

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 

 

Wednesday, November 19, 2025 

 

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 

 

Wednesday, January 28, 2026 

 

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 

 

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 

 

Wednesday, April 29, 2026 

 

Wednesday, May 27, 2026 

 

Wednesday, June 27, 2026 

 

GCCS Board of Trustees Committees 

 

Community Engagement 

Education  

Finance 

Governance  

Personnel 

 


